
TYPICAL SECTION
OHMEDA DRIVE

STA 102+21.75 TO STA 107+50.00
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VARIES 15'-28', 15' TYP. VARIES 13'-26', 26' TYP. VARIES 11'-22', 11' TYP.
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POINT REFERRED TO ON PROFILE
2.00" HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE 4 LT 58-28 S (UPPER LAYER)
3.50" HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE 4 LT 58-28 S (LOWER LAYER)
6" GRADATION 2 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (UPPER LAYER)
6" GRADATION 1 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (LOWER LAYER)
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 'A'
FILL INCIDENTAL TO CURB AND GUTTER INSTALLATION
RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS W/ 6" TOPSOIL, SEED, AND EROSION MATTING
5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
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4% TYP.

4:1 MAX 6:1 MAX
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ROW
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SPECIAL NOTES:

- TYPICAL SECTION NOT TO SCALE

- SEE X-SHEETS FOR CROSS SLOPES, EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ELEVATIONS, & TOP OF CURB ELEVATIONS.

4:1 MAX

TYPICAL SECTION
OHMEDA DRIVE

STA 107+50.00 TO STA 119+64.69
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SPECIAL NOTES:

- TYPICAL SECTION NOT TO SCALE

- SEE X-SHEETS FOR CROSS SLOPES, EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ELEVATIONS, & TOP OF CURB ELEVATIONS.
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ROW

POINT REFERRED TO ON PROFILE
2.00" HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE 4 LT 58-28 S (UPPER LAYER)
3.50" HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE 4 LT 58-28 S (LOWER LAYER)
6" GRADATION 2 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (UPPER LAYER)
6" GRADATION 1 CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (LOWER LAYER)
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 'A'
FILL INCIDENTAL TO CURB AND GUTTER INSTALLATION
RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS W/ 6" TOPSOIL, SEED, AND EROSION MATTING
5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

4% TYP.
4:1 MAX

4:1 MAX

2% TYP.

ROW

4% TYP.

4:1 MAX

4:1 MAX

6:1 MAX

8

8

2'4'4'

8 9

1.5% TYP.4% TYP.

*8 9 *

22'

8
8

1'

1'

8

BY
DA

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

M
AR

K
Sc

al
e:

D
at

e:
D

es
ig

ne
d 

By
:

CO
NT

RA
CT

 NO
:

13810
D-1

OH
ME

DA
 D

RI
VE

OH
ME

DA
 D

RI
VE

 T
YP

IC
AL

 S
EC

TI
ON

S
M

AD
IS

O
N

, W
I

---------

---------

---------

86
31

AJ
Z

1:
6

8/
31

/2
02

2 
12

:0
9 

PM

D
-1

13
81

0

13
81

0

---------

M:
\D

ES
IG

N\
Pr

oje
cts

\13
81

0\C
AD

\S
tre

ets
\13

81
0E

N-
De

tai
ls.

dw
g

---
---

---
---


	Sheets and Views
	D-1 Ohmeda Drive Typical Sections


